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List of Mentors 

S.No. Name of Mentor Gender Contact No. 
Email Id City 

State 

1. Gauri Dutt Sharma Male 
9899007059 gdutts@rediffmail.com New Delhi 

Delhi 

2. Vivek Singh Male 9643214339 viveksingh911230@gmail.com New Delhi Delhi 

3. Madhuri Goel Female 8587923351 madhuri.goel9@gmail.com New Delhi Delhi 

4. Mohini Naik Female 9823509033 mohininaik40@gmail.com North Goa Goa 

5. Firoz Ansari Male 8980862848 firoz.dreams@gmail.com Vadodara Gujarat 

6. Vinod Tiwari Male 8141685124 vinodrachna@hotmail.com Ahmedabad Gujarat 

7. Dr Isha Sharma Female 9596639967 sharma.is.isha@gmail.com Jammu 
Jammu and 

Kashmir 

8. Jaydeep Birje Male 8884686864 jaygbirje@gmail.com Belgaum Karnataka 

9. Kiran Kumar H S Male 9845961269 hskiran1972@gmail.com Bengaluru Karnataka 

10. Deepesh Goel Male 9845045355 deepesh_goel@yahoo.com Bengaluru Karnataka 

11. Rajit Karunakaran Nair Male 8111897897 rajitkarunakaran@gmail.com Thiruvananthapuram Kerala 

12. Anuroop K B Male 9544069905 anuroop.ec@adishankara.ac.in Ernakulam Kerala 

13. Prashant Kakde Male 7745886929 pmkakde@yahoo.com Yavatmal Maharashtra 

14. Viinod Soadhaa Male 9004863403 Vinod.sodha@shoppersstop.com Mumbai Maharashtra 

15. Ashwin Srivastava Male 9820064197 ashwin.srivastava@iitbombay.org Mumbai Maharashtra 

16. Dnyaneshwar Kamble Male 9920888434 dnyaneshwar.kamble@tcs.com Mumbai Maharashtra 

17. Sandeep Khuperkar Male 9987536436 sandeepk@ashnik.com Thane Maharashtra 

18. Amit Jain Male 9922790240 amitjainmkr@gmail.com Pune Maharashtra 
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19. Dr Kailash Chaudhary Male 9829081113 k.chaudhary.mech@gmail.com Jodhpur Rajasthan 

20. Sanjay Jangid Male 9619418206 jangid.sanjay04@gmail.com Jodhpur Rajasthan 

21. Chhagan Lal Bothra Male 9929911234 clb2200@gmail.com Jaipur Rajasthan 

22. Thasleema Banu Female 8508116919 thasleemaIT@gmail.com Erode Tamil Nadu 

23. Sundaram Seshadri Male 9840656575 seshadri@iftr.in Chennai Tamil Nadu 

24. Sebin Sunny P Male 9446870895 iedc@simat.ac.in Palakkad Tamil Nadu 

25. Prashant R Nair Male 9943984483 prashant@amrita.edu Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 

26. 
Navaneethakrishnan 

Ramanathan 
Male 9944147137 navinkrish.r@gmail.com Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 

27. Gowrishankar Chandramohan Male 9600047960 gowrishankar.chandramohan@gmail.com Kanchipuram Tamil Nadu 

28. Rama Vaidyanathan Female 9841002846 ramavaidyanathan@drmgrdu.ac.in Chennai Tamil Nadu 

29. Venkatapathy Subramanian Male 8667880732 venkat.eduseva@gmail.com Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 

30. Sheily Shrivastav Female 9811222515 sheilyshrivastav@gmail.com Noida Uttar Pradesh 

31. Ayush Keshri Male 7007404525 ayushkeshrigod@gmail.com Varanasi Uttar Pradesh 

32. Vimal Mishra Male 7895282513 ecvimal@gmail.com Kanpur Uttar Pradesh 

33. Anshu Dixit Male 8756852570 Anshu_franciscan@yahoo.in Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 

34. Dr. Ashish Mittal Male 9911118665 ashish.s.mittal@gmail.com Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh 

35. Akhil Damodaran Male 7536870941 akhil887@gmail.com Dehradun Uttarakhand 

36. Piyush Garg Male 9434039292 piyush.garg@powertekengg.com Siliguri West Bengal 

 


